OTKpbITOE NepBeHCcTBO Benapycu no nnasaHuio (toH1opbl 2005-2008 r.p., toHMopkn 2006-2009 r.p.)
Bpecr, 8. - 11.2.2023

Event 1 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
08.02.2023 - 17:00 Results Semifinals
JR 31.85 MANALWEHKO, AHrenvnHa 01.01.2021

KMC :35.50 / MC:31.55 / MCMK: 30.71

Points: FINA 2022

MecTto ®amunus, Nvisa r/p
1. PIATRUTSKAYA, Anna 2007
2. SHVED, Karina 2006
3. TSVIRKO, Tatsiana 2006
4. BELAYA, Alisa 2008
5. DAMBROUSKAYA, Valeryia 2008
6. KRUK, Hanna 2009
7. KAVALCHUK, Karyna 2008
8. SHPILEUSKAYA, Elina 2007
9. PAPENKA, Tatsiana 2006
10. BLASHNIANITSA, Viktoryia 2006
11. AKIMAVA, Aryna 2008
12. YAUSTRATSENKA, Aliaksandra2006
13. LIAMKINA, MARHARYTA 2006
14. BERNAT, Alilaksandra 2008
15. BARYSENKAVA, KIRA 2008
16. TAYANKA, DARYA 2006

PaspsarKomaHga R.T.
MC  MuHck +0,71
MC bBpecTtckas obnacte  +0,73

KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

Bpectckasn obnactb  +0,70
MunHcK +0,77
Morunesckas o6nacTtb+0,74
MoruneBsckas o6nacTtb+0,72

Bpectckasn obnact  +0,70
MwuHckasa obnacTtb +0,74

MUHCK +0,59
MunHcK +0,75
MuHckas o6nacTtb +0,83

Butebekas obnacte  +0,65
pogHeckas obnactb +0,79
MUHCK +0,72
MUHCK +0,68
lpogHeckasn obnacts +0,79

Pe3ynbtar

32.95
33.15
33.27
34.06
34.75
34.85
35.19
35.22
35.24
35.42
35.64
35.76
36.00
36.10
36.22
36.46

paspsag Ouku

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

703
690
683
636
599
594
577
575
574
566
555
550
539
534
529
518
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